APPENDIX FIVE

South Oxfordshire

Listening Learning Leading

Maximum fares for hackney carriages (taxis) from 1 October 2022

For journeys starting: The tariff level is:
06:00 - 22:59 Tariff 1
23:00 - 01:59

All day on Sundays, Bank Holidays, Public Holidays and

Easter Sunday Tariff 2
20:00 - 23:59 Christmas Eve and New Year’s Eve
02:00 - 05:59

Tariff 3
All day Christmas Day, Boxing Day and New Year’s Day

Tariff 1 | Tariff 2 | Tariff 3

Flag fall £5.40 £6.70 £7.25
Inclusive miles 1 1 1
Subsequent 176 yd or 161 m (1/10 mile) £0.27 £0.35 £0.40
Waiting time per minute or part thereof £0.27 £0.35 £0.40
Carrying more than 4 passengers £1.50 per extra passenger
Soiling charge £150 maximum

Please report any problems to licensing@southoxon.gov.uk with the taxi plate number and/or
driver's badge number. Fares include VAT (if applicable).

www.southoxon.gov.uk
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of White Horse

District Council

Maximum fares for hackney carriages (taxis) from 1 October 2022

For journeys starting: The tariff level is:
06:00 - 22:59 Tariff 1
23:00 - 01:59
All day on Sundays, Bank Holidays, Public Holidays and Tari
Easter Sunday ariff 2
20:00 - 23:59 Christmas Eve and New Year’s Eve
02:00 - 05:59

Tariff 3
All day Christmas Day, Boxing Day and New Year’s Day

Tariff 1 | Tariff 2 | Tariff 3

Flag fall £5.40 £6.70 £7.25
Inclusive miles 1 1 1
Subsequent 176 yd or 161 m (1/10 mile) £0.27 £0.35 £0.40
Waiting time per minute or part thereof £0.27 £0.35 £0.40
Carrying more than 4 passengers £1.50 per extra passenger
Soiling charge £150 maximum

Please report any problems to licensing.unit@whitehorsedc.gov.uk with the taxi plate number
and/or driver’'s badge number. Fares include VAT (if applicable).

www.whitehorsedc.gov.uk
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DISTRICT COUNCIL . . . B
verrroxrorosiire - Gharwell District Council Fare Tariff 1t Sept 2022
Mileage Fare
Tariff 1 If the distance does not exceed one quarter mile or 403 £3.00
From 06.00 to 22.00 meters for the whole distance; or if the distance exceeds
one quarter mile or 403 meters, for the first quarter mile.
For each subsequent one sixteenth of a mile or 101 £0.15
meters or uncompleted part thereof.
Tariff 2 If the distance does not exceed one quarter mile or 403 £3.50
From 22.00 to 06.00 meters for the whole distance; or if the distance exceeds
one quarter mile or 403 meters, for the first quarter mile.
For each subsequent one sixteenth of a mile or 101 £0.16
meters or uncompleted part thereof.
Tariff 3 If the distance does not exceed one quarter mile or 403 £4.00
Christmas & New Year Tariff meters for the whole distance; or if the distance exceeds
Between 21.00 on 24 Dec & 06.00 one quarter mile or 403 meters, for the first quarter mile.
hrs on 27 Dec & 21.00 hrs on 31 For each subsequent one sixteenth of a mile or 101 £0.25
Dec and 06.00 hrs on 2 Jan meters or uncompleted part thereof.
Tariff 4 If the distance does not exceed one quarter mile or 403 £3.50
Sunday & Public Bank Holidays meters for the whole distance; or if the distance exceeds
06.00 to 22.00 one quarter mile or 403 meters, for the first quarter mile.
For each subsequent one sixteenth of a mile or 101 £0.16
meters or uncompleted part thereof.
Other Charges Waiting time for 20 seconds £0.15
Soiling charge £70.00
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Taxi Fare Table
To be displayed prominently in each hackney carriage

WEST OXFORDSHIRE
DISTRICT COUNCIL

The fares charged are calculated by the use of the meter in this vehicle. The scale
of charges shows the maximum charge which may be made for journeys within the
boundary of West Oxfordshire District Council. Fares outside this boundary should
be agreed with the driver in advance.

7.00 a.m. to 10.30 p.m. First mile or part thereof: £5.00

Monday to Saturday For each subsequent 1/12 mile or
part thereof: 20p

10.30 p.m. to 7.00 a.m.

Monday to Saturday and all day Sunday First mile or part thereof: £7.50

and Public Holidays For each subsequent 1/12 mile or

NRjibus (8 seats) or MPV (6 Seats) part thereof: 30p
For hirings begun at any time of the day
with 5 or more passengers.

Christmas ) )

7.00 p.m. on 24" December to First mile or part thereof: £10.00

7.00 a.m. on 27" December For each subsequent 1/12 mile or
part thereof: 40p

New Year

7.00 p.m. on 31% December to
7.00 a.m. on 2" January

Waiting time: for each period of 30 seconds or part thereof at all times 20p
Soiling Charge £100.00
Wheelchairs, mobility aids and guide/assistance dogs will be carried free of charge

In case of complaint write to: Licensing Team, West Oxfordshire District Council,
Council Offices, Woodgreen, Witney. 0X28 1NB

12.10.2022



BIRMINGHAM CITY COUNCIL
HACKNEY CARRIAGE - TABLE of FARES

It is a criminal offence NOT TO PAY THE TAXI FARE, which is covered by The Theft Act 1968,
The Theft Act 1978 and The Fraud Act 2006.

The taximeter is programmed to select the correct tariff automatically, from the tariffs as detailed below, depending on
the date, day and time of day that the Hackney Carriage is being hired using real time clock tariff changes in hired mode.

TARIFF ONE: STANDARD DAY RATE

Applicable Monday to Friday

From 04.00hrs to 22.00hrs AND

on Saturday - From 07.00hrs to 22.00hrs

(EXCEPT for those days and times as specified in Tariffs Two,
Three and Four)

TARIFF TWO: WEEKDAY NIGHT RATE
Applicable Sunday to Thursday —

From 22.00hrs to 04.00hrs the next day AND

on Sunday - From 07.00hrs to 22.00hrs

AND All Bank Holidays - From 00.00hrs to 22.00hrs. (EXCEPT
for those days and times as specified in Tariffs Three & Four)

TARIFF THREE: WEEKEND NIGHT RATE
Applicable Friday and Saturday —

From 22.00hrs to 07.00hrs the next day AND

on Boxing Day - From 00.00hrs to 24.00hrs AND

on Christmas Eve - From 19.00hrs to 24.00hrs AND
on New Year's Eve - From 19.00hrs to 24.00hrs

TARIFF FOUR: CHRISTMAS & NEW YEAR

SEASON

Applicable on Christmas Day and New Year's Day
On Christmas Day - From 00.00hrs to 24.00hrs

AND

On New Year's Day - From 00.00hrs to 07.00hrs

TARIFF TARIFF TARIFF TARIFF
ONE TWO THREE FOUR

INITIAL CHARGES:
A charge of £3.20 £3.20 £3.20 £4.20
For the first 187.5yards | 195.6yards | 180.5yards | 220 yards
or part thereof
MILEAGE CHARGES:
A charge of 20p 20p 20p 30p
For each subsequent 125.0 yards 97.8 yards 90.3 yards 110 yards
or part thereof until 1062.5yards | 684.6yards | 632yards | 770 yards
have been travelled.
Thereafter:
A charge of 20p 20p 20p 30p
For each subsequent 183.3yards | 172.5yards | 159.3yards | 176 yards
or part thereof
Equivalent to a rate per mile of £1.92 £2.04 £2.21 £3.00
WAITING & TIME CHARGES:
A charge of 20p 20p 20p 30p
For each 42.8 secs 40.0 secs 36.9 secs 45.0 secs
or part thereof
Equivalent to an hourly rate of £16.82 £18.00 £19.50 £24.00
SOILAGE CHARGES:
An additional charge may be made in the event of
SOILAGE OR FOULING OF THE VEHICLE £40.00 £40.00 £40.00 £60.00
EXTRA CHARGES:
For every person in excess of one 20p
For every article of luggage carried outside the passenger compartment 20p

Any road toll or barrier charge incurred in the execution of the hiring

COMPLAINTS

Any complaint of overcharging, or about this taxi or taxi driver, should be sent in writing to The Enforcement
Section, Birmingham City Council, Phoenix House, Garretts Green Trading Estate, Valepits Road Birmingham
B33 0TD, or by telephoning 0121 303 9611, quoting the number of the taxi and the number of the driver's badge.
Enquiries regarding property accidentally left in a taxi should be made at the nearest West Midlands Police

Station.

HOOO0O0O
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CAMBRIDGE CITY COUNCIL
LOCAL GOVERNMENT (MISCELLANEOUS PROVISIONS ACT 1976)
HACKNEY CARRIAGE TABLE OF FARES
Cambridge City Council proposes to make the following table of Hackney Carriage Fares
applicable to the hire of Hackney Carriages within the City of Cambridge with effect from 1t April
2021. Objections should be made in writing by 28" March 2021 to Yvonne O’Donnell,
Environmental Health Manager.

A copy of this notice will be on deposit at the Customer Service Centre, Mandela House, Regent
Street Cambridge, CB1 2JP until 28" March 2021.

PROPOSED TABLE OF FARES.
Tariff 1: Between 0700 — 1900 hours £3.15

Tariff 2: Between 1900 — 0700 hours and Sundays and £4.15
Bank holidays

Tariff 3: Between 1900 hours Christmas Eve and 0700 £5.15
Hours Boxing Days and 1900 hours New Years
Eve and 0700 hours New Years Day

Each tariff includes initial distance of 98.42 yards (90 metres) or part thereof
For each subsequent 186.4 yards (170 metres) or part thereof £0.20

WAITING TIME
(Charged when the vehicle is motionless or when it is travelling below the changeover speed of
16.79km/p/h.)

For each period or part thereof 38 seconds £0.20

EXTRA CHARGES
= 5 or more passengers travelling in the vehicle £3.00

= Bicycles not able to be put in the luggage compartment of the vehicle £1.00

= Fuel Surcharge (only applicable if the national retail price of diesel,
as measured by the Arval index, has exceeded 179.9p per litre since 15 August 2012)
**There will be a separate notice in this vehicle if this charge is payable £0.40

» Vehicle unfit to continue working (soiling) £80.00

Please be aware that all journeys in hackney carriages from the city centre ranks (or flags/hails) to
any destination within the City boundaries must be charged on the meter; this is the maximum
fare.

Exclusions: e.g. The Taxi-card Scheme.

Any fare calculated in accordance with the Table of Fares may be subject to any concession
scheme approved by the Council, provided the driver of this vehicle is a participant in such a
scheme and the passenger has provided any necessary proof of entitlement to the benefit of such
a scheme to the satisfaction of the driver.

Yvonne O’Donnell, Environmental Health Manager
E-mail : taxi@cambridge.gov.uk
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LEEDS CITY COUNCIL — FARES FOR HACKNEY CARRIAGES
The table of fares set out below is authorised under Byelaw 17 of the Byelaws with
respect to Hackney Carriages and Section 65 L.G. (MP) Act 1976 Part 2

TARIFF 1 — DAY 06.00 TO 21.59 Monday to Friday

For the initial 180 yds/74 seconds £2.20
For each subsequent 180 yds/74 seconds (until taximeter shows £5.80) 20p
Then for every 258 yds/79 seconds (until taximeter shows £11.20) 20p
Then for every 234 yds/69 seconds 20p

TARIFF 2 — NIGHT 22.00 to 05.59 Monday to Friday

For the initial 180 yds/74 seconds £3.00
For each subsequent 180 yds/74 seconds (until taximeter shows £6.60) 20p
Then for every 258 yds/79 seconds (until taximeter shows £12.00) 20p
Then for every 234 yds/69 seconds 20p

TARIFF 3 — DAY 06.00 to 21.59 Saturday/Sunday/Bank Holidays except Xmas/New Year

For the initial 180 yds/74 seconds £2.50
For each subsequent 180 yds/74 seconds (until taximeter shows £6.10) 20p
Then for every 258 yds/79 seconds (until taximeter shows £11.50) 20p
Then for every 234 yds/69 seconds 20p

XMAS PERIOD IS BETWEEN 18.00 ON 24 DECEMBER AND 05.59 ON 27 DECEMBER
NEW YEAR PERIOD IS BETWEEN 18.00 ON 31 DECEMBER AND 05.59 ON 2
JANUARY

TARIFF 4 — DAY 06.00 to 21.59 during Christmas/New Year period

For the initial 180 yds/74 seconds £3.30
For each subsequent 180 yds/74 seconds (until taximeter shows £8.70) 30p
Then for every 258 yds/79 seconds (until taximeter shows £16.80) 30p
Then for every 234 yds/69 seconds 30p

TARIFF 5 — NIGHT 22.00 to 05.59 during Christmas/New Year period

For the initial 180 yds/74 seconds £4.50
For each subsequent 180 yds/74 seconds (until taximeter shows £9.90) 30p
Then for every 258 yds/79 seconds (until taximeter shows £18.00) 30p
Then for every 234 yds/69 seconds 30p

THE TAXI METER FITTED TO THIS TAXI AUTOMATICALLY CALCULATES THE COST OF
THE JOURNEY FROM PICK-UP TO DROP-OFF. THE ONLY EXTRA CHARGES ARE:-

EXTRA CHARGES

1. For each person in excess of 3 for the whole journey irrespective of distance 50p

2. For non Cash credit account fare payment. An additional maximum charge of 15% of
the fare

3. Maximum charge for fouling inside or outside of the carriage £30.00

COMPLAINTS

Complaints relating to the driver or vehicle should be made to the Taxi & Private Hire
Licensing Section. 225 York Road, Leeds 48P 7RY Telephone (0113) 2143366.



The Licence Number of the Carriageis: 1

V.A.T Registration No. TPHL/37 (05/08)
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HACKNEY CARRIAGE VEHICLE

MAXIMUM TABLE OF FARES Luton

EFFECTIVE 07 OCTOBER 2020

The proprietor or driver of a Hackney Carriage shall be entitled to demand and take for hire of the Carriage the rate of fare prescribed by the following
table, the rate of fare being calculated by distance unless the hirer expresses at the commencement of the hire his/her desire to engage by time.

Provided always that where a Hackney Carriage furnished with a taximeter shall be hired by distance the proprietor or driver thereof shall not be entitled
to demand and take a fare greater than that recorded on the face of the taximeter save for any extra charges authorised by the following table which it
may not be possible to record on the face of the taximeter.

CATEGORY FARE CATEGORY FARE
Distance Rate 1 (T1) Distance Rate 3 (Al)
Excluding fares from London Luton Airport and Rate 2 below. Fares from London Luton Airport, except as per Rate 4 below.
For the first 1038.93 yards (950 metres) or part £3.50 For the first 336.11 yards (307.344 metres) or part £4.50
thereof: thereof:
For each subsequent 85.30 yards (78 metres) or 10p For each subsequent 21.87 yards (20 metres) or 10p
part thereof: part thereof up to 773.56 yards (707.344 metres):

For each subsequent 87.49 yards (80 metres) or 10p

part thereof:
For hires commencing between 1800 hours on 24 50% extra on the For hires commencing between 2300 hours on 23 50% extra on the
December and 0600 hours on 27 December and above rates December and 0600 hours on 27 December and above rates
between 1800 hours on 31 December and 0600 between 0600 hours on 31 December and 0600
hours on 2 January: hours on 2 January:
Distance Rate 2 (T2) Distance Rate 4 (A2)
Excluding fares from London Luton Airport. Fares from London Luton Airport.
For hires commencing between 0000 hours and 0600 hours and for For hires commencing between 2300 hours and 0600 hours and for
any Bank Holiday, other than Christmas and New Year. any Bank Holiday other than Christmas and New Year.
For the first 548.99 yards (502 metres) or part £4.60 For the first 336.11 yards (307.344 metres) or part £5.00
thereof: thereof:
For each subsequent 67.80 yards (62 metres) or 10p For each subsequent 21.87 yards (20 metres) or 10p
part thereof: part thereof up to 773.56 yards (707.344 metres):

For each subsequent 67.80 yards (62 metres) or 10p

part thereof:

Extra charges applicable to all above Distance Rates

Waiting Time For each period of 20 seconds or | 10p For each person in excess of three £1
part thereof
Telephone Bookings £1.50 Fouling the interior or exterior of the cab £35.00

Any congestion charging zone fees incurred during the journey must be paid by the passenger and may be added to the displayed meter fare.

Toll charges incurred during a journey at the following locations only, namely Dartford-Thurrock River Crossing (Dartford Tunnel), Midland Expressway
(M6 Toll Road) and Severn River Crossing, must be paid by the passenger and may be added to the displayed meter fare.

Charges incurred to use the London Luton Airport public Drop Off and Pick Up zone, including designated taxi waiting area in any UK Airport including
London Luton Airport, must be paid by the passenger and may be added to the displayed meter fare.

A waiting time charge will be automatically recorded on the face of the taximeter at such time during the period of hire when the vehicle is stationary for
any reason.

IF YOU FAIL TO PAY THE FARE RECORDED ON THE TAXIMETER YOU MAY BE LIABLE UNDER THE THEFT ACT 1968, ON CONVICTION, TO A
SENTENCE OF IMPRISONMENT UP TO 10 YEARS.

L CHURCH
Corporate Director, Place and Infrastructure Luton Borough Council, Town Hall, Luton LU1 2BQ

Licence No.HC
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WOKINGHAM BOROUGH COUNCIL HACKNEY CARRIAGE FARE CHART EFFECTIVE
04 APRIL 2022 FARES FOR DISTANCE AND TIME

All distance and time charges include uncompleted parts thereof

Tariff 1 Tariff 2 Tariff 3 Extra Charges
For hiring between 06:00 For hiring between 22:30 and For hiring after 22:30 on Fouling of vehicle —
and 22:30 Monday to 06:00 Monday to Sunday. Christmas Eve and New Year's |interior (£75).
Sunday. Eve.
For hiring on Bank and Public Fouling of vehicle — exterior
Holidays. For hiring all day on Christmas (E15).

Day and New Year’s Day.
For hiring on Christmas Eve and
New Year’s Eve from 18:00 until |For hiring all day on the 26

22:30. December until 06:00 on the 27
December.

£3.00 |[Forthefirst440 |£4.50 For the first 440 £6.00 For the first 440 yards
yards or 110 yards or 110 or 110 seconds.
seconds. seconds.

20p For each 30p For each 40p For each subsequent |[When this vehicle is carrying
subsequent 120 subsequent 120 120 yards or 30 more than 4 passengers, a
yards or 30 yards or 30 seconds seconds or part surcharge of £2.00 for each
seconds or part or part thereof. thereof. additional passenger (5+).
thereof. This will not be shown on the

meter.

If the journey takes the taxi outside the Wokingham Borough Council area the driver MUST still charge in accordance with the
above scales unless they have agreed otherwise with the hirer before the journey has started.
These are the maximum fares chargeable.

Any complaints about a taxi or a driver should be directed to Licensing@Wokingham.gov.uk quoting, if possible, the taxi plate
number and/or the driver's badge number.

These prices do not apply to vehicles booked through a private hire operator.
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THE COUNCIL OF THE BOROUGH OF MILTON KEYNES ANNEX C
HACKNEY CARRIAGE FARES

Tariff 1. Standard Day Rate- Monday to Saturday 06.00hrs to 22.00hrs

€) If the distance does not exceed 201 metres (220 yards approx) or uncompleted £3.00
part thereof or 40 seconds
(b) If the distance exceeds 201 metres (220 yards approx) and does not exceed 20p

3218 metres (3520 yards/2 Miles approx) for each subsequent 201 metres (220
yards approx) or uncompleted part thereof or 40 seconds

(c) If the distance exceeds 3218 metres (3520 yards/2 Miles approx) for each 20p
subsequent 161 metres (176 yards approx) or uncompleted part thereof or 40
seconds

Tariff 2. Enhanced Rate- Monday to Sunday Night 22.00 to 06.00 hrs. All day
Sunday and Bank Holidays from 06.00 to 22.00hours

@ If the distance does not exceed 161 metres (176 yards approx) or uncompleted £4.00
part thereof or 40 seconds
(b) If the distance exceeds 161 metres (176 yards approx) and does not exceed 20p

3218 metres (3520 yards/2 Miles approx) for each subsequent 161 metres (176
yards approx) or uncompleted part thereof or 40 seconds

(c) If the distance exceeds 3218 metres (3520 yards/2 Miles approx) for each 20p
subsequent 161 metres (176 yards approx) or uncompleted part thereof or 40
seconds

Tariff 3. Special Rate- Applicable Christmas Eve 22.00 hrs to 06.00hrs 27"
December; New years Eve 22.00hrs to 06.00hrs 1* January

€) If the distance does not exceed 201 metres (220 yards approx) or uncompleted £6.00
part thereof or 40 seconds
(b) If the distance exceeds 201 metres (220 yards approx) and does not exceed 20p

3218 metres (3520 yards/2 Miles approx) for each subsequent 100 metres (110
yards approx) or uncompleted part thereof or 40 seconds

(c) If the distance exceeds 3218 metres (3520 yards/2 Miles approx) for each 20p
subsequent 108 metres (118 yards approx) or uncompleted part thereof or 40
seconds

Extra Charges

® For each person in excess of two (excluding infants in arms) 40p

(i) For the use of the luggage compartment a maximum charge of 40p

NB (i) | The above tariff also applies to all hiring’s terminating outside the
Borough unless an alternative fare or rate of fare is agreed with the
hirer before the commencement of the journey.

(iiii)(@) | A fare of £8.00 per vehicle hiring for journeys between Central Milton
Keynes Railway Station and the National Bowl, in either direction, when
events are held at the Bowl; such a fare to apply irrespective of time or
day and not to be subject to any extra charge.

(if) (b) A fare of £9.00 per vehicle hiring for journeys between Milton Keynes
Central Railways Station and the Stadium MK, in either direction, when
football matches or other events are held at the stadium; such a fare to
apply irrespective of time or day and not to be subject to any extra charge

A charge may be levied for restoration costs should you soil or | £60
iiii damage this vehicle. The Proprietor reserves the right to take civil
action where necessary.

The proprietor reserves the right to take civil action where necessary for
any damage to the inside and/or exterior of the vehicle, which has been
caused by the hirer.

Enquiries and complaints concerning a licensed taxi or its driver should be
referred to:
Licensing Section, Community Wellbeing Directorate, Synergy Park, Chesney Wold, Bleak Hall, Milton Keynes
MK6 1LY
(Telephone 01908.252860)
Implem&gation Date




TABLE OF FARES

The fares detailed below are the MAXIMUM fares, which may be charged.

FIRST 100 YARDS (91.4 metres)

Tariff 1 (7.00 AM UNTIL 7.00 PM) Day £3.10
Tariff 2 (7.00 PM UNTIL 7.00 AM) Night £3.30
Tariff 3 (7.00 PM until 7.00AM (Weekend) Fri Sat Sun £4.30

Then 20p for every 195 yards (178.3 meters) up to 17600 yards 10 miles (16093
metres). Then 20p for every 176 yards (160.93 meters) thereafter.

Waiting time

For every 48 Seconds the cab is kept waiting 20p

Waiting time is calculated once the vehicle is stood or travelling at less than
8 miles per hour. (£15.00 per hour)

Extras

Each hiring begun between 6.00 pm on 24th December £2.50
and 6.00 am on 27th December and between
6.00 pm on 31st December and 6.00 am on 2nd January.

Each hiring on any other official Government Bank Holiday. £1.00
(07.00am to 07.00am)

Fouling the vehicle - MAXIMUM charge £50

Notes for passengers:
Any journey carried out in this vehicle whether pre

booked (private hire) or hailed the driver must engage
the meter for each journey.

Journeys that end outside of the district of Sheffield

Drivers may ask for you to agree a fare when the fare ends outside the district of
Sheffield. If you agree this fare, then the driver must still engage the meter. If the
metered fare at the end of your journey is less than that agreed, then you may pay
the metered fare only. (LGMP Act 1976 S66, Byelaw 19 (b) TPC ACT S54 & S55)
If the meter fare is more than agreed you pay the agreed fare only.

The driver of this vehicle must produce a copy of the byelaws to you on request. The driver of this vehicle
must display within the vehicle his identification and must always wear the badge as issued by Sheffield
City Council.

Enquiries or complaints about taxis or their drivers should be made to:-Licensing Service via
email at taxilicenisng@sheffield.gov.uk Or phone - 0114 2734264
Chief Licensing Officer, Head of Licensing January 2022.

Sheffield

50 City Council
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